
ncc 

pts
No DRIVER CAR CLUB CLASS RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 RUN 4 FASTEST O/A CLASS

46 Warwick Redfern Evo 7 SACC E 1.51.027 1.47.096 1.47.812 1.46.159 1.46.159 1 1

23 David Wright Legacy TVCC E 1.54.424 1.51.654 1.51.734 1.50.122 1.50.122 2 2

2 Dale Crossley MR2 HCMC C 1.56.448 1.55.473 1.58.273 1.52.266 1.52.266 3 1

52 Grant Liston Integra HCMC C 2.00.193 1.58.429 1.56.409 1.52.592 1.52.592 4 2

45 Damian Morris Levin HCMC D 1.59.978 1.56.286 1.55.757 1.54.534 1.54.534 5 1

25 6 Scott Ogle Starlet NCC B 2.00.154 1.57.261 1.55.232 1.54.551 1.54.551 6 1

8 Mark Bradley Datsun SACC A 2.02.935 1.57.365 2.18.958 1.55.178 1.55.178 7 1

50 Brendan Wilson Corolla HCMC B 2.04.038 2.01.190 1.58.200 1.55.908 1.55.908 8 2

51 Grant Agnew Evo 2 HCMC E 2.04.838 2.00.524 1.58.604 1.56.008 1.56.008 9 3

1 Jeff Torkington MR2 HCMC C 1.59.638 2.04.569 1.56.447 1.56.199 1.56.199 10 3

27 Graham Eagles Impreza TVCC E 2.04.791 1.57.849 1.58.222 1.56.351 1.56.351 11 4

22 9 Alan Strong Sunny NCC C 2.09.883 2.03.072 1.58.606 1.56.508 1.56.508 12 4

5 Russell Jenkins Starlet TVCC B 2.00.719 1.59.163 1.57.788 1.56.514 1.56.514 13 3

20 7 Doug Adnitt BMW NCC D 2.04.864 1.59.534 1.56.642 2.01.300 1.56.642 14 2

18 40 Paul Rambaud Impreza NCC E 2.06.600 1.58.982 1.56.968 DNS 1.56.968 15 5

43 Richard Harding Escort HCMC D 1.58.590 1.57.297 1.57.381 1.57.610 1.57.297 16 3

54 R Harding (No Points) Escort HCMC D 1.57.762 1.57.298 1.57.874 ? 1.57.298 17 4

44 Michael Sanderson Starlet PCC B 2.04.166 1.57.534 DNS DNS 1.57.534 18 4

42 Kevin Sanderson Starlet PCC B 2.02.169 1.57.717 DNS DNS 1.57.717 19 5

48 Tom Hulbert Civic HCMC C 2.10.758 2.02.882 2.00.815 1.58.354 1.58.354 20 5

16 18 Barry Gibbs Escort NCC C 2.06.813 2.02.208 2.09.158 1.59.169 1.59.169 21 6

30 Steven Eagles Evo 4 TVCC E 2.07.641 2.00.805 1.59.471 2.03.869 1.59.471 22 6

13 Bevan Wilson BMW PCC E 1.59.497 DNF DNS DNS 1.59.497 23 7

25 Dennis Harvey Legacy TVCC E 2.10.080 2.03.863 2.01.707 2.00.520 2.00.520 24 8

14 19 Steve Hart Impreza NCC E 2.48.706 2.06.034 2.03.436 2.02.050 2.02.050 26 9

Interclub Hillclimb Series, Round 3

Organised by Hibiscus Coast Motorsport Club

Pritchard Rd, Kaiwaka

30 October 2016



12 4 Brian Ogle Corolla NCC B 2.08.836 2.02.956 2.02.788 2.03.131 2.02.788 27 6

3 Garry Trayes Starlet HCMC A 2.08.828 2.06.724 2.04.148 2.04.409 2.04.148 28 2

15 Gavin Barton VR4 HCMC E 2.16.566 2.10.550 2.05.542 2.04.749 2.04.749 29 10

10 20 Tim Hood Starlet NCC C 2.17.220 2.09.506 2.06.669 2.05.050 2.05.050 30 7

47 Brent Jackson Barina HCMC A 2.17.171 2.13.163 2.08.310 2.09.461 2.08.310 31 3

9 53 Brendan Reid Tredia NCC E 2.09.148 DNS DNS DNS 2.09.148 32 11

49 Richard Hulbert Civic HCMC C 2.21.287 2.16.544 2.11.182 2.09.738 2.09.738 33 8

8 26 Ryan James Evo 3 NCC E 2.24.853 2.14.159 2.30.926 2.10.553 2.10.553 34 12

29 Louis Prouting Corolla HCMC B 2.16.995 2.12.522 2.13.849 2.10.675 2.10.675 35 7

7 16 Paul Rodgers Corolla NCC B 2.23.890 2.17.530 2.15.031 2.10.709 2.10.709 36 8

14 Matt Oliver Leone 24hours E 2.17.856 2.12.759 DNS DNS 2.12.759 37 13

6 21 Matt Wilkinson Impreza NCC E 2.28.733 2.22.839 2.21.659 2.16.773 2.16.773 38 14

5 17 Val Hart Impreza NCC E 2.28.025 2.24.225 2.18.740 2.18.896 2.18.740 39 15

28 Tim Simmons Swift TVCC A 2.40.684 2.31.284 2.27.748 2.21.390 2.21.390 40 4

24 Steve Rotheram Charade HCMC A 2.38.781 2.25.213 2.22.634 2.21.449 2.21.449 41 5

12 John Uffindell RX7 TVCC D 2.37.346 2.22.478 3.19.849 2.26.152 2.22.478 42 6

4 10 Tony Mabbett TR8 NCC D 2.31.890 DNS DNS DNS 2.31.890 43 7

22 Karn Woodcock Impreza HCMC E DNF DNS DNS DNS DNF 44 16

11 Kevin Bennett Celica HCMC E DNS DNS 45 17



ncc 

pts
No DRIVER CAR CLUB CLASS RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 RUN 4 FASTEST O/A CLASS

8 Mark Bradley Datsun SACC A 2.02.935 1.57.365 2.18.958 1.55.178 1.55.178 7 1

3 Garry Trayes Starlet HCMC A 2.08.828 2.06.724 2.04.148 2.04.409 2.04.148 28 2

47 Brent Jackson Barina HCMC A 2.17.171 2.13.163 2.08.310 2.09.461 2.08.310 31 3

28 Tim Simmons Swift TVCC A 2.40.684 2.31.284 2.27.748 2.21.390 2.21.390 40 4

24 Steve Rotheram Charade HCMC A 2.38.781 2.25.213 2.22.634 2.21.449 2.21.449 41 5

25 6 Scott Ogle Starlet NCC B 2.00.154 1.57.261 1.55.232 1.54.551 1.54.551 6 1

50 Brendan Wilson Corolla HCMC B 2.04.038 2.01.190 1.58.200 1.55.908 1.55.908 8 2

5 Russell Jenkins Starlet TVCC B 2.00.719 1.59.163 1.57.788 1.56.514 1.56.514 13 3

44 Michael Sanderson Starlet PCC B 2.04.166 1.57.534 DNS DNS 1.57.534 18 4

42 Kevin Sanderson Starlet PCC B 2.02.169 1.57.717 DNS DNS 1.57.717 19 5

12 4 Brian Ogle Corolla NCC B 2.08.836 2.02.956 2.02.788 2.03.131 2.02.788 27 6

29 Louis Prouting Corolla HCMC B 2.16.995 2.12.522 2.13.849 2.10.675 2.10.675 35 7

7 16 Paul Rodgers Corolla NCC B 2.23.890 2.17.530 2.15.031 2.10.709 2.10.709 36 8

2 Dale Crossley MR2 HCMC C 1.56.448 1.55.473 1.58.273 1.52.266 1.52.266 3 1

52 Grant Liston Integra HCMC C 2.00.193 1.58.429 1.56.409 1.52.592 1.52.592 4 2

1 Jeff Torkington MR2 HCMC C 1.59.638 2.04.569 1.56.447 1.56.199 1.56.199 10 3

22 9 Alan Strong Sunny NCC C 2.09.883 2.03.072 1.58.606 1.56.508 1.56.508 12 4

48 Tom Hulbert Civic HCMC C 2.10.758 2.02.882 2.00.815 1.58.354 1.58.354 20 5

16 18 Barry Gibbs Escort NCC C 2.06.813 2.02.208 2.09.158 1.59.169 1.59.169 21 6

10 20 Tim Hood Starlet NCC C 2.17.220 2.09.506 2.06.669 2.05.050 2.05.050 30 7

49 Richard Hulbert Civic HCMC C 2.21.287 2.16.544 2.11.182 2.09.738 2.09.738 33 8
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CLASS C     1601-2000

CLASS B     1301-1600

CLASS A     0-1300



45 Damian Morris Levin HCMC D 1.59.978 1.56.286 1.55.757 1.54.534 1.54.534 5 1

20 7 Doug Adnitt BMW NCC D 2.04.864 1.59.534 1.56.642 2.01.300 1.56.642 14 2

43 Richard Harding Escort HCMC D 1.58.590 1.57.297 1.57.381 1.57.610 1.57.297 16 3

54 R Harding (No Points) Escort HCMC D 1.57.762 1.57.298 1.57.874 ? 1.57.298 17 4

12 John Uffindell RX7 TVCC D 2.37.346 2.22.478 3.19.849 2.26.152 2.22.478 42 6

4 10 Tony Mabbett TR8 NCC D 2.31.890 DNS DNS DNS 2.31.890 43 7

46 Warwick Redfern Evo 7 SACC E 1.51.027 1.47.096 1.47.812 1.46.159 1.46.159 1 1

23 David Wright Legacy TVCC E 1.54.424 1.51.654 1.51.734 1.50.122 1.50.122 2 2

51 Grant Agnew Evo 2 HCMC E 2.04.838 2.00.524 1.58.604 1.56.008 1.56.008 9 3

27 Graham Eagles Impreza TVCC E 2.04.791 1.57.849 1.58.222 1.56.351 1.56.351 11 4

18 40 Paul Rambaud Impreza NCC E 2.06.600 1.58.982 1.56.968 DNS 1.56.968 15 5

30 Steven Eagles Evo 4 TVCC E 2.07.641 2.00.805 1.59.471 2.03.869 1.59.471 22 6

13 Bevan Wilson BMW PCC E 1.59.497 DNF DNS DNS 1.59.497 23 7

25 Dennis Harvey Legacy TVCC E 2.10.080 2.03.863 2.01.707 2.00.520 2.00.520 24 8

14 19 Steve Hart Impreza NCC E 2.48.706 2.06.034 2.03.436 2.02.050 2.02.050 26 9

15 Gavin Barton VR4 HCMC E 2.16.566 2.10.550 2.05.542 2.04.749 2.04.749 29 10

9 53 Brendan Reid Tredia NCC E 2.09.148 DNS DNS DNS 2.09.148 32 11

8 26 Ryan James Evo 3 NCC E 2.24.853 2.14.159 2.30.926 2.10.553 2.10.553 34 12

14 Matt Oliver Leone 24hours E 2.17.856 2.12.759 DNS DNS 2.12.759 37 13

6 21 Matt Wilkinson Impreza NCC E 2.28.733 2.22.839 2.21.659 2.16.773 2.16.773 38 14

5 17 Val Hart Impreza NCC E 2.28.025 2.24.225 2.18.740 2.18.896 2.18.740 39 15

22 Karn Woodcock Impreza HCMC E DNF DNS DNS DNS DNF 44 16

11 Kevin Bennett Celica HCMC E DNS DNS 45 17

CLASS E    4WD

CLASS D     2WD 2001+


